
Treatment Cost Estimate
Botox
Botox/Dysport $16.00/unit
Fillers
Juvederm $850/Syringe
Restylane $850/Syringe
Belotero $850/Syringe
Radiesse $850/Syringe
Sculptra $850/Syringe
Juvederm Voluma $900/Syringe
Sclerotherapy Per Treatment
Per Treatment $500/Session
Touch up (< 2cc’s of 
solution)

$250

Fractional CO2 Laser Per Treatment
Around Eyes $2,500
Around Mouth $2,500
Partial Face $4,000
Full Face $6,000
Infini Per Treatment
Partial Face $800
Face $1,500
Neck $800
Lower Face & Neck $1,500
Full Face & Neck $2,300
Ultraclear Laser Per Treatment
Laser Peel – Face $1,000
Laser Peel – Face & Neck $1,500
Deep Resurfacing –
Partial Face

$1,500

Deep Resurfacing – Full 
Face

$3,000

Deep Resurfacing – Face 
& Neck

$5,000

Treatment Cost Estimate
Fraxel Dual Laser for 
(wrinkles/scarring)

Per Treatment

Individual Scars $200
> 5 Scars $500
> 15 Scars $750
Full Face $1,000
Partial Face $750
Neck $500
Face/Neck $1,200
Chest $700
Face/Neck/Chest $1,450
Neck/Chest $1,200
Hands $250
Arms $750
Face/Neck/Chest/Hands $1,575
Face/Neck/Chest/Arms/
Hands

$2,000

Laser Treatment of Blood 
Vessels

Per Treatment

1-2 Lesions $250
3-14 Lesions $550
Nose Only $300
Partial Face (nose/cheeks) $550
Full Face $800
Neck $500
Chest $500
Face/Neck $1,000
Neck/Chest $1,000
Face/Neck/Chest $1,250
Laser Treatment of Brown 
Spots

Per Treatment

1-2 Lesions $250
3-14 Lesions $550
15+ $750

Treatment Cost Estimate
Laser Treatment for 
Melasma

Per Treatment

Full Face $1,000
Partial Face $750
Laser Treatment for Hair 
Removal

Per Treatment

50% discount for additional sites of equal or lesser value

Upper Lip $150
Chin $200
Face $250
Bikini $250
Axilla $250
Back or Chest $350
Back & Chest $450
Touch Ups $150
Touch-ups depending on 
location > 2 sites

$300

Laser Treatment to 
Remove Tattoos

Per Treatment

Touch Up $150
Small Tattoos $250
Medium Tattoos $400
Large Tattoos $750

Treatment Cost Estimate
Removal of Benign 
Lesions w/Laser

Per Treatment

1-2 Lesions $250
3-14 lesions $550
15 or more lesions $750
Upper & Lower Eyelid $750
Upper OR Lower Eyelid $600
Photo Dynamic 
Therapy

Per Treatment

Face $550 (+ $450 for 
Levulan) =$1,000

Neck/Chest $750 (+ $450 for 
Levulan) =$1,200

Face/Neck/Chest $900 (+ $450 for 
Levulan) =$1,350

Intense Pulsed Light 
(IPL) or Broadband 
Light Therapy (BBL)

Per Treatment

Nose Only $300
Arms $550
Partial Face 
(nose/cheeks)

$550

Full Face $800
Neck $500
Chest $500
Face/Neck $1,000
Neck/Chest $1,000
Face/Neck/Chest $1,250
Excisions of Benign 
Lesions

Per Treatment

Small Lesions $500
Medium Lesions $1,000
Large Lesions $1,500
Pathology Billed 
Separately

$300

COSMETIC DERMATOLOGY FEE QUOTE SHEET

*PRICING IS SUBJECT TO
CHANGE*


	Slide Number 1

